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Swim to Live 2020
Ljubljana, 29.8.2020

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
29.8.2020 - 19:00
Točk: SLO Masters 19

Rojen rezultat točke

Otroci 9

1. KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.71
2. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.53
3. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.93
4. ŠAFAR David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.96
5. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.94

Otroci 10-11

1. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.94
2. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.88
3. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.93
4. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.30
5. BAUK Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.82
6. ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.07
7. RUŽMAN Filip 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.32

Otroci 12-13

1. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.29
2. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.18
3. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.88
4. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.10

Otroci 14-15

1. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.00
2. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.07
3. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.78

Odrasli

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 96 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 36.99
2. GOLTNIK Urban 96 PK Velenje 56.55

Veterani 25-29

1. PALČNIK Marcel 94 Pk Neptun Celje 37.63 393

Veterani 40-44

1. KUNEJ Rok 80 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 38.79 410

Veterani 45-49

1. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.22 69
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Veterani 55-59

1. UŠAJ Vladimir 61 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:49.02 20

Veterani 65-69

1. MALI Martin 53 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.90 407

Veterani 70-74

1. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.43 303

Veterani 85-89

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.71 425

Odprto

1. PLIVERIČ Bor 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.00
2. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.07
3. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.78
4. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 96 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 36.99
5. PALČNIK Marcel 94 Pk Neptun Celje 37.63 393
6. KUNEJ Rok 80 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 38.79 410
7. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.29
8. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.18
9. MALI Martin 53 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.90 407

10. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.94
11. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.88

PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.88
13. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.93
14. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.10
15. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.30
16. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.43 303
17. BAUK Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.82
18. GOLTNIK Urban 96 PK Velenje 56.55
19. ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.07
20. KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.71
21. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.53
22. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.93
23. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.71 425
24. ŠAFAR David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.96
25. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.94
26. RUŽMAN Filip 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.32
27. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.22 69
28. UŠAJ Vladimir 61 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:49.02 20


